Pb
LEAD FREE
RoHS
Compliant
SPECIFICATION CIRCUIT
HOW TO ORDER
MECHANICAL
Operation Force: 400+100gf / 200+50gf
Stroke: 0.60+0.20 mm / 0.40+0.20
ENVIRONMENTAL
o oOperation Temperature Range : -40 C to +85 C
o oStorage Temperature Range : -40 C to +85 C
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Life: 300,000 cycles
Rating 50mA, 12VDC
Sealed IP67
PACKAGE
Tape & Reel: 900 pcs/reel
DTSJW1(2)-6
 SERIES
6x6 J SMT
Washable Type IP67
D    T    S    J    W                6                       Q         T/R
J S.M.T
Operating Force:
S=Salmon: 400gf
N=Brown: 200gf
Package:
Tape & Reel
Washable
6.2X6.2mm
Total Height:
5=3.50mm
7=5.20mm
1=Au Plating
2=Silver Plating
Halogen Free
Halogen Free
91
T
A
C
T
 S
W
IT
C
H
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it